

What is the Spark Collective?

The Spark Collective is a giving community dedicated to addressing climate change by supporting EarthGen's action-oriented climate science programming. We're a network of people who believe in the power of youth to build a more sustainable world and want to amplify the impact of their personal donation through collective giving.

Why join the Spark Collective?

By investing in EarthGen as a collective, your gift is amplified. The Spark Collective's combined gifts will enable EarthGen to make long-term, sustaining partnerships with school communities throughout Washington state, making sure that climate science is a critical part of education for years to come.

By making a **collective investment** in EarthGen, together, Spark Collective members help build students' power and agency to take environmental action.



Ready to join?

Learn more here or visit www.earthgenwa.org/spark-collective



Who should join?

Anyone who is passionate about addressing climate change should consider becoming a part of the Spark Collective! Together, we can ensure long-term partnerships with school communities across the state and build towards a more just and sustainable future for generations to come.

What can I expect?

As a member, you'll have the option to learn, connect, volunteer, and act with EarthGen to uplift youth climate action throughout the year.

Insider Updates: Stay in the know with our quarterly Spark Collective newsletter packed with updates on our work, stories of impact, and exciting news in the field of climate education.

Days of Service: Roll up your sleeves and join us for a day of hands-on service, where you can directly contribute to our initiatives. At a Spark Collective Day of Service, members can come together to build or restore a school's garden.

Community Gatherings: Connect with passionate community members who are taking action for a better future. You can join other donors and funders, program experts, and fellow Spark Collective members at inclusive, relaxed, and fun events.



Ready to join?

Make your gift here or visit www.earthgenwa.org/spark-collective

(minimum suggested donation of \$1000 or personally meaningful contribution)